
YOU’RE INVITED
to our TRS-Care virtual information sessions 

to discuss your 2021 health care plan

REGISTER ONLINE TODAY AT 
www.trs.texas.gov/trs-care-events

 Registration is on a first-come-first-serve basis.

• �NEW THIS YEAR: If you will be eligible for Medicare over 
the next few months, attend a TRS-Care Medicare & You 
session on Oct. 9, 2020 to learn about your benefits and the 
steps you need to take to enroll in Medicare

• �Presentations and Q&A sessions with TRS, 
UnitedHealthcare®, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas, 
SilverScript and CVS Caremark

Due to COVID-19, we’ll be conducting virtual 
presentations to maintain the health and wellbeing of 

our participants and employees.

WEBINAR DISCUSSION TOPICS



Questions? We’re here to help. 
TRS-Care Standard: 1-866-355-5999

TRS-Care Medicare Advantage: 1-866-347-9507

FALL 2020 WEBINAR DATES AND TIMES:
To view an updated list of sessions, please visit our website 

www.trs.texas.gov/trs-care-events

Date	 Time(s) CT
Monday, Oct. 5	 9-11 a.m.; 1-3 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 9	 9-11 a.m.
Saturday, Oct. 10	 9-11 a.m.
Monday, Oct. 12	 1-3 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 13	 9-11 a.m.
Thursday, Oct. 15	 4-6 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 21	 4-6 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 23	 9-11 a.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 28	 9-11 a.m.; 1-3 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 29	 9-11 a.m.
Friday, Oct. 30	 9-11 a.m.
Monday, Nov. 2	 9-11 a.m.; 1-3 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 4	 9-11 a.m.; 1-3 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 5	 9-11 a.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 10	 9-11 a.m.; 1-3 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 11	 1-3 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 12	 9-11 a.m.

Webinars for TRS-Care Medicare Participants

Date	 Time(s) CT
Monday, Oct. 12	 9-11 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 13	 2-4 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 19	 2-4 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 23	 1-3 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 24	 8-10 a.m.
Thursday, Oct. 29	 1-3 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 5	 4-6 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 11	 9-11 a.m.

Webinars  for TRS-Care Standard (Non-Medicare) Participants

NEW THIS YEAR: TRS-Care Medicare & You Session
Friday, Oct. 9 	 1-3 p.m.


